
Network Products, Inc. 

Complete Structured Cabling Infrastructure for Intelligent Building Systems, 
Physical Support Systems, Pathways, Intelligent Power and Security for 
Enterprise Applications and Hyperscale Data Centers, Advanced Audio Visual 
Systems and Solutions, Fire Protection Systems, Intelligent Labeling, 
In‐Building Cellular Enhancement Solutions, and Digital Electricity.

DATA CENTER
PHYSICAL SECURITY

FLEXIBLE FABRIC MULTI‐CELL
INNERDUCT SYSTEM

NORTH & SOUTH CAROLINA

P‐TOUCH EDGE SERIES INDUSTRIAL
HANDHELD LABEL PRINTERS

MULTIFUNCTION CABLE
CERTIFICATION TEST EQUIPMENT

NORTH CAROLINA
Ron Schuchart
(919) 720‐5172 | ron@npiconnect.com

Tyler Fearrington
(336) 817‐8950 | tyler@npiconnect.com

SOUTH CAROLINA
Len Fulmer
(803) 271‐8820 | len@npiconnect.com

NPI SUPPORT TEAM

Josh Simcock • Director Sales Operations
(443) 542‐7839 | josh@npiconnect.com

Stephanie Frank • SR Sales Support Associate
steph@npiconnect.com

Kevin Giessing • Customer Service
kevin@npiconnect.com

NC & SC    TERRITORY ACCOUNT MANAGERS

POWER CORDS, PDU WHIPS,  
POWER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS & MICRO ATS

ORTRONICS|CABLOFIL|WIREMOLD|QUIKTRON

SMOOTH WALL & 
CORRUGATED INNERDUCT

SUPERIOR ESSEX COMMUNICATIONS LEGRAND DATA INFRASTRUCTURE
LEGRAND AV

DATA RACKS & CABINETS

(301) 548‐0300 | npi‐inside‐sales‐support@npiconnect.com

ALL GENERAL INQUIRES


